
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 3:00 PM

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-16 - SDK -
15:06:44.613 1 1:32.775 91.964 95 118 19

15:08:17.810 2 1:33.197 91.548 85 115 19

15:09:49.883 3 1:32.073 92.666 92 117 19

15:11:21.437 4 1:31.554 93.191 97 117 19

15:12:53.172 5 1:31.735 93.007 90 117 19

15:14:26.043 6 1:32.871 91.869 90 117 19

L3-19 - STEVE ZOUMARAS -
15:06:44.421 1 1:31.996 92.743 74 117 19

15:08:17.668 2 1:33.247 91.499 72 116 19

15:09:50.177 3 1:32.509 92.229 74 117 19

15:11:22.398 4 1:32.221 92.517 75 114 19

15:12:53.983 5 1:31.585 93.159 79 115 19

15:14:27.019 6 1:33.036 91.706 77 117 19

L2-19 - ED BESON -
15:07:02.452 1 1:36.666 88.263 47 110 19

15:08:36.938 2 1:34.486 90.299 48 111 20

15:10:12.707 3 1:35.769 89.089 45 109 20

15:11:46.617 4 1:33.910 90.853 47 112 19

15:13:20.566 5 1:33.949 90.815 48 111 19

15:14:55.017 6 1:34.451 90.333 46 112 19

15:16:29.814 7 1:34.797 90.003 46 112 19

L3-15 - JOHN JAMES -
15:13:22.851 1 1:45.058 81.212 106 117 19

15:15:06.251 2 1:43.400 82.515 96 115 19

15:16:47.857 3 1:41.606 83.971 104 116 20

L3-20 - ANTHONY GARCIA -
15:07:37.211 1 1:43.904 82.114 63 118 19

15:09:20.032 2 1:42.821 82.979 62 110 20

15:11:04.523 3 1:44.491 81.653 54 100 20

15:12:46.400 4 1:41.877 83.748 72 110 20

15:14:31.502 5 1:45.102 81.178 73 127 19

L3-31 - MARIO OROZCO -
15:07:12.427 1 1:42.060 83.598 38 81 19

15:08:56.023 2 1:43.596 82.358 43 85 19

15:10:39.619 3 1:43.596 82.358 12 68 20

L3-10 - VILYAM TOOROSIAN -
15:07:26.961 1 1:49.938 77.607 93 110 19

15:09:13.657 2 1:46.696 79.966 94 111 20

15:10:57.850 3 1:44.193 81.886 88 108 20

15:12:44.699 4 1:46.849 79.851 76 105 20
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15:01:08.768 8 2:08.625 66.332 127 112 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 1/22/2021 03:24 PM


